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Market Highlights of Shanghai-Hong Kong Stock Connect

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited today (Wednesday) issued the following market
statistics in response to media enquiries:

Northbound Trading

Southbound Trading

Daily quota balance

RMB 10,388 mil (20.1% used)

RMB 10,247 mil (2.4% used)

Turnover RMB 2,842 mil* HKD 496 mil**
No. of orders 92,471 8,936
No. of trades 90,790 12,822
* 6.1 per cent of Northbound turnover was from Sell Trades.
** 23.2 per cent of Southbound turnover was from Sell Trades.
Northbound Trading (Top 10 most actively traded stocks)
Rank | Stock Stock Name Buy Trade Sell Trade Turnover (RMB)
Code Value (RMB) | Value (RMB) | (Buy trade + Sell
trade)
1 601006 DAQIN RAILWAY 309,588,606 21,584,482 331,173,087
2 601318 PING AN INSURANCE 249,481,290 29,915 249,511,205
3 600104 SAIC MOTOR 211,237,657 13,070,264 224,307,921
4 601601 CHINA PACIFIC 219,301,725 22,121 219,323,846
INSURANCE
5 601398 INDUSTRIAL AND 154,570,452 11,252,004 165,822,456
COMMERCIAL BANK
OF CHINA
6 600435 NORTH NAVIGATION 121,818,828 - 121,818,828
CONTROL
TECHNOLOGY
7 600009 SHANGHAI 85,187,201 - 85,187,201
INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT
8 601939 CHINA 74,571,541 4,619 74,576,160
CONSTRUCTION BANK
9 600036 CHINA MERCHANTS 74,047,266 212,300 74,259,566
BANK
10 600519 KWEICHOW MOUTAI 68,888,157 5,043,004 73,931,161
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Southbound Trading (Top 10 most actively traded stocks via Special Participant)

Rank

Stock
Code

Stock Name

Buy Trade
Value (HKD)

Sell Trade
Value (HKD)

Turnover (HKD)
(Buy trade + Sell
trade)

3998

BOSIDENG
INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LTD.

8,017,260

12,925,420

20,942,680

700

TENCENT
HOLDINGS LTD.

15,128,570

5,584,980

20,713,550

981

SEMICONDUCTOR
MANUFACTURING
INTERNATIONAL
CORPORATION

10,601,250

7,869,990

18,471,240

338

SINOPEC SHANGHALI
PETROCHEMICAL
CO. LTD. - H SHARES

16,070,840

452,020

16,522,860

2880

DALIAN PORT (PDA)
CO. LTD. - H SHARES

7,487,640

7,151,440

14,639,080

670

CHINA EASTERN
AIRLINES
CORPORATION LTD.
- H SHARES

10,190,200

4,358,920

14,549,120

HONG KONG AND
CHINA GAS CO.
LTD., THE

14,114,240

14,114,240

CHEUNG KONG
(HOLDINGS) LTD.

13,071,200

137,400

13,208,600

2727

SHANGHALI
ELECTRIC GROUP
CO. LTD. - H SHARES

8,835,440

2,826,960

11,662,400

10

934

SINOPEC KANTONS
HOLDINGS LTD.

10,829,880

114,540

10,944,420
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